1 Preferential allotment to ICICI Bank
Limited in consideration for ICICI’s
sacrifice in terms of CDR Package

18th November
2014

7,11,50,361 equity shares
of Rs.2/- each

Rs.18.51
(Relevant date of 31st
December 2012)

18 Preferential allotment to CDR Lenders in
consideration for conversion of funded
interest term loan accrued for a period
from July 1, 2014 till September 30, 2014
under CDR package in terms of ICDR
Regulations

11

(xii) The justification for the allotment proposed to be made for consideration other than cash together with valuation report of
the registered valuer

 This is not applicable in the present case since the Company being a listed company the pricing is in terms of ICDR Regulations.
Further, the proposed allotment is for cash consideration.

(xiii) The pre issue and post issue shareholding pattern of the Company:

 The pre issue and post issue shareholding pattern of the Company after considering the preferential issue to be made to Proposed
Allottees is provided hereunder:

Sr.
No.

Category Pre-Issue as of 5th February 2015 Post-Issue

Number of shares % of shareholding Number of shares % of shareholding

A Promoters’ holding:

1 Indian:

 Individual 598384000 17.58 598384000 13.59

 Bodies Corporate 454400456 13.35 454400456 10.32

 Sub Total (A1) 1052784456 30.94 1052784456 23.91

2 Foreign Promoters 0 0.00 0 0.00

 Sub Total (A2) 0 0 0 0.00

 Sub Total A [(A1) + (A2)] 1052784456 30.94 1052784456 23.91

B Non-Promoters’ Shareholding

1 Institutional Investors

 Financial Institutions / Banks 661976810 19.45 661976810 15.03

 Insurance Companies 90232017 2.65 90232017 2.05

 Others 393964309 11.58 393964309 8.95

 Sub-Total (B1) 1146173136 33.68 1146173136 26.03

2 Non-Institutions:

 Private Corporate Bodies 330269566 9.70 330269566 7.50

 Directors and Relatives (other
than Promoters)

1000 0.00 1000 0.00

 Indian Public 802422929 23.58 802422929 18.23

 Others (including NRI) 63029150 1.85 63029150 1.43

 Proposed Allottees* 0 0.00 1000000000 22.71

 Sub-Total (B2) 1195722645 35.14 2195722645 49.87

 Sub-Total B [(B1) + (B2)] 2341895781 68.82 3341895781 75.90

C GDRs 8458524 0.25 8458524 0.19

 GRAND TOTAL [(A) + (B) + (C)] 3403138761 100.00 4403138761 100.00

* Based on the pooling-voting arrangement where the voting rights in respect of the shares proposed to be allotted to the
Proposed Allottees will be exercised per the recommendations of the current Promoters, the Proposed Allottees, being the
persons acting in concert, have not been classified as the Promoters.

Note: The post issue paid-up capital of the Company is subject to alterations on account of (i) exercise of options granted under
existing ESOP Schemes of the Company, if any as well as under any new ESOP / ESPS Schemes and (ii) the conversion of the
existing convertible securities issued by the Company including foreign currency convertible bonds (FCCBs) and consequently